Name of the post

Pay Band with GP

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

RESERVATION ROSTER REGISTER

PUDUCHERRY

Method of Recruitment
Number of posts in the cadre
Percentage of Reservation prescribed

STENOGRAPHER
[Promotion 100%)]
%.9300-34800 +X.2400

Promotion

4 [Total 12 (8 posts adjusted against Assistant)]
SC-156%, ST-17.5%

Cycle | Unreserved Name of the person Date of Whether | Filled as Signature | Remarks
No./ | or Reserved appointed appointment | SC/ST/ UR or as of
Point for SC/ST General | reserved appointing
No. according to for SC authority or
Roster other
authorized
Officer
1/01 UR S. Asha* 06.11.2000 | Neither UR
02 UR
03 UR N ~
04 UR
05 | UR
06 UR
07 SC
08 UR
09 UR
10 UR
11 UR
12 UR
13 UR

* Promoted as Personal Assistant on personal basis

Detailsason: 3. 12. 201y
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